
 

aperitif

OUZO/TSIPOURO

ALKOHOLFREIE GETRÄNKE

OUZO PLOMARI 700ML/200ML/5CL/2CL 

TSIPOURO IDONIKO 200ML 

TSIPOURO BABATZIM 2CL 

FAPEROL SPRITZ 0,25L 6,50€
PROSECCO,APEROL,SODA

PROSECCO 0,1L 4,50€

FRÜCHTSÄFTE 0,2L/0,4L 3,50€/4,50€
APFELSAFT/JOHANNISBEERE NEKTAR

FRÜCHTSÄFTE SCHORLE 0,2L/0,4L 3€/4€
APFELSAFT/JOHANNISBEERE NEKTAR

COCA COLA/ZERO/FANTA/SPRITE/MEZZO MIX 0,2L/0,4L 3€/4€

KRUMBACHER MINERAL WASSER 0,5L/0,75L 4€/6€

NATURELL/MEDIUM

TAFEL WASSER 0,2L/0,4L 2€/3€

TEE 3,50€

 32€/13€/5€/2,50€

 13€

 3,50€

16

16

MASTICHUGO 6,50€
LIMETTE,MINZE,MASTICHA UND PROSECCO

MASTICHA  2CL  2,50€

1A , 2 , 10 , 12 , 13 , 11


